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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

1 Gill Blanchard 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 5 : Intermediate Agility & Qualifier - 09/12/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

Seb Large 34.184Lauren Berks C1 12

Sydney Standard 35.250Rob Williams C2 15

Douglas Standard 36.507Joanna Laxton C3 49

Shadow Standard 40.319Sharon Pattinson 104 9

Buzz Standard 0.000Miranda Bladen 19 E
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

1 Gill Blanchard 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 5 : Intermediate Agility & Qualifier - 09/12/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 5

Faults

Brea Medium 50.062Annette Grassi C1 5

Griffin Medium 51.114Samantha Edensor C2 11

Pippi Micro 0.000Carol Jones 27 E

Suzi Small 0.000Rachel Innes 48 E

Willow Medium 0.000Jo Asher 56 E
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

2 Gemma Miles 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 6 : Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier - 09/12/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

Sydney Standard 24.747Rob Williams C1 15

Seb Large 25.703Lauren Berks C2 12

Flynn Standard 23.595Samantha Hall 53 21

Buzz Standard 0.000Miranda Bladen 19 E

Bee Standard 0.000Sarah Gold 22 E

Shadow Standard 0.000Sharon Pattinson 9 E

Douglas Standard 0.000Joanna Laxton 49 E
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

2 Gemma Miles 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 6 : Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier - 09/12/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

Willow Medium 25.791Jo Asher C1 56

Brea Medium 35.581Annette Grassi C2 5

Pippi Micro 37.139Carol Jones C3 27

Griffin Medium 38.942Samantha Edensor C4 11

Suzi Small 0.000Rachel Innes 48 E
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

1 Gill Blanchard 50Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 7 : Intermediate Xmas Agility Challenge - 09/12/2018     Large - Std

Rosettes to : 4

Obstacles

Flynn Standard 52.599Samantha Hall1 21 67

Shadow StandardSharon Pattinson 9 0 E

Seb LargeLauren Berks 12 0 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

1 Gill Blanchard 50Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 7 : Intermediate Xmas Agility Challenge - 09/12/2018     Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 4

Obstacles

Pippi Micro 65.524Carol Jones1 27 67

Griffin Medium 56.063Samantha Edensor2 11 56

Suzi Small 53.421Rachel Innes3 48 46

Willow MediumJo Asher 56 0 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

2 Annette Grassi 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 8 : Intermediate Tunnel Torment - 09/12/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

Sydney Standard 0.000Rob Williams 15 E

Flynn Standard 0.000Samantha Hall 21 E

Bee Standard 0.000Sarah Gold 22 E

Shadow Standard 0.000Sharon Pattinson 9 E

Seb Large 0.000Lauren Berks 12 E

Buzz Large 0.000Jo Asher 57 E
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Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

2 Annette Grassi 60Judge : Course Time :Ring:

Class 8 : Intermediate Tunnel Torment - 09/12/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

Pippi Micro 0.000Carol Jones 27 E

Suzi Small 0.000Rachel Innes 48 E

Griffin Medium 0.000Samantha Edensor 11 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec


